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Material Handling Equipment

Hand Pallet Truck (Scissor)

HYDRAULIC SCISSOR PALLET TRUCK- SPECIFICATION

(& &

GSTIN: 29GLVPS0926K1Z3

ITEM UNIT  ASPT 1008- 550N | ASPT 1008- 685N | ASPT 1010-
550N

Capacity Kg 1000

Max. Fork mm 800 1000

Height

Min. Fork mm | 90

Height

Fork Outside mm | 550 685 550

Distance

Fork Length mm 1150 1220

Fork Width mm | 150

Load Wheel Size . mm | 280 x 70

Steering Wheel mm | 2180 x 50

Pump & Handle | Std. = Welded Pump

Structure Std. MS Powder Coated

Material of Std. | Nylon/PU

Wheel

Gross Weight Kg ~ 140 ~ 165 ~ 155

ASPT
1010-
685N

685

~ 175
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